Permit Board - Last Updated - 23/10/2025 18:58:15 - 2 Burlington Road

Type

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

Hot Works - (SF
62 Rev. 03)

Restricted
Access Permit

Restricted
Access Permit

Restricted
Access Permit

Restricted
Access Permit

Restricted
Access Permit

Restricted
Access Permit

Restricted
Access Permit

Employer

Quinn Downes

Quinn Downes

Quinn Downes

Quinn Downes

CIK
Engineering

CIK
Engineering

CIK
Engineering

CIK
Engineering

CIK
Engineering

CIK
Engineering

CIK
Engineering

Location

Ground Floor
/ Ground floor
and level 1

Reception
/ Ground floor
and level 1

Stair Core 1
/ Ground floor
and level 1

Basement
/ Ground floor
and level 1

Ground Floor
/ All floors -
Riser Doors

Reception
/ All floors -
Riser Doors

External
/ All floors -
Riser Doors

Stair Core 1
/ All floors -
Riser Doors

Stair Core 2
/ All floors -
Riser Doors

Upper Levels
/ All floors -
Riser Doors

Basement
/ All floors -
Riser Doors
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Supervisor

Gavin Farrell
Josh Coughlan

Gavin Farrell
Josh Coughlan

Gavin Farrell
Josh Coughlan

Gavin Farrell
Josh Coughlan

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

07:45
23/10/2025

07:45
23/10/2025

07:45
23/10/2025

07:45
23/10/2025

10:29
23/10/2025

10:29
23/10/2025

10:29
23/10/2025

10:29
23/10/2025

10:29
23/10/2025

10:29
23/10/2025

10:29
23/10/2025

Valid To

14:00
23/10/2025

14:00
23/10/2025

14:00
23/10/2025

14:00
23/10/2025

17:00
23/10/2025

17:00
23/10/2025

17:00
23/10/2025

17:00
23/10/2025

17:00
23/10/2025

17:00
23/10/2025

17:00
23/10/2025

Elliott Group

Status

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped
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