Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Hot Works - (SF 62 Rev. 03)	Quinn Downes	Ground Floor / Ground floor and level 1	Gavin Farrell Josh Coughlan	07:45 23/10/2025	14:00 23/10/2025	Expired
Hot Works - (SF 62 Rev. 03)	Quinn Downes	Reception / Ground floor and level 1	Gavin Farrell Josh Coughlan	07:45 23/10/2025	14:00 23/10/2025	Expired
Hot Works - (SF 62 Rev. 03)	Quinn Downes	Stair Core 1 / Ground floor and level 1	Gavin Farrell Josh Coughlan	07:45 23/10/2025	14:00 23/10/2025	Expired
Hot Works - (SF 62 Rev. 03)	Quinn Downes	Basement / Ground floor and level 1	Gavin Farrell Josh Coughlan	07:45 23/10/2025	14:00 23/10/2025	Expired
Restricted Access Permit	CJK Engineering	Ground Floor / All floors - Riser Doors	(No Nominated Rep)	10:29 23/10/2025	17:00 23/10/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Restricted Access Permit	CJK Engineering	Reception / All floors - Riser Doors	(No Nominated Rep)	10:29 23/10/2025	17:00 23/10/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Restricted Access Permit	CJK Engineering	External / All floors - Riser Doors	(No Nominated Rep)	10:29 23/10/2025	17:00 23/10/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Restricted Access Permit	CJK Engineering	Stair Core 1 / All floors - Riser Doors	(No Nominated Rep)	10:29 23/10/2025	17:00 23/10/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Restricted Access Permit	CJK Engineering	Stair Core 2 / All floors - Riser Doors	(No Nominated Rep)	10:29 23/10/2025	17:00 23/10/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Restricted Access Permit	CJK Engineering	Upper Levels / All floors - Riser Doors	(No Nominated Rep)	10:29 23/10/2025	17:00 23/10/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Restricted Access Permit	CJK Engineering	Basement / All floors - Riser Doors	(No Nominated Rep)	10:29 23/10/2025	17:00 23/10/2025	Expired Not Stopped